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Counsel for Rehabilitator  

Preston M. Buckman, Esq.   

Department Counsel for Insurance 

Pennsylvania Department of Insurance  

Governor's Office of General Counsel  

901 N. 7th Street  

Harrisburg, PA 17102  

Telephone No:  (717) 787-6009  

Facsimile No:  (717) 772-4543 

Electronic Mail: pbuckman@state.pa.us 

 

Yen T. Lucas, Esq. 

Pennsylvania Department of Insurance  

1341 Strawberry Square  

Harrisburg PA 17120  

Telephone No: (717) 787-2567  

Facsimile No:  (717) 772-1969  

Electronic Mail: yelucas@pa.gov 

 

Amy Daubert, Esq.  

Pennsylvania Department of Insurance  

1341 Strawberry Square  

Harrisburg PA 17120  

Telephone No: (717) 787-2567  

Facsimile No:  (717) 772-1969  

Electronic Mail: adaubert@state.pa.us  

 

James Reeves Potts, Esq.  

Cozen & O’Connor  

1900 Market Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19103 

Telephone No: (215) 665-2748 

Facsimile No: (215) 701-2102 

Electronic Mail: jpotts@cozen.com 
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Carl Buchholz, Esq. 

DLA Piper 

One Liberty Place 

1650 Market Street – Suite 4900 

Philadelphia, PA 19103 

Telephone No: (215) 656-3358 

Facsimile No:  (215) 606-2058  

Electronic Mail: carl.buchholz@dlapiper.com 

 

Jayne Anderson Risk, Esq. 

DLA Piper 

One Liberty Place 

1650 Market Street – Suite 4900 

Philadelphia, PA 19103 

Telephone No: (215) 656-3300 

Facsimile No:  (215) 606-3301 

Electronic Mail: jayne.risk@dlapiper.com 

 

Adam Brown, Esq. 

DLA Piper 

One Liberty Place 

1650 Market Street – Suite 4900 

Philadelphia, PA 19103 

Telephone No: (215) 656-3300 

Facsimile No:  (215) 606-3301 

Electronic Mail: adam.brown@dlapiper.com 

 

Stephen W. Schwab 

DLA Piper 

203 North LaSalle Street 

Suite 1900 

Chicago, Illinois 60601-1293  

Telephone No: (312) 368-2150 

Facsimile No: (312) 630-7343 

Electronic Mail: stephen.schwab@dlapiper.com 
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Counsel for Intervenors Penn Treaty American Corporation and Eugene Woznicki 

 

Douglas Y. Christian, Esq. 

Benjamin M. Schmidt. Esq. 

Damian DiNicola, Esq. 

Ballard Spahr Andrews & Injersoll, L.L.P.  

1735 Market Street 

51
st
 Floor 

Philadelphia, PA 19103-7599 

Telephone No: (215) 864-8406 (Christian); (215) 864-8136 (Schmidt);  

(215) 864-8237(DiNicola) 

Facsimile No: (215) 864-9206 (Christian); (215) 864-9956 (Schmidt) 

Electronic Mail: christiand@ballardspahr.com; schmidtb@ballardspahr.com 

dinicolad@ ballardspahr.com 
 


